UNOFFICIAL COPY

×192	1517187%

1501 50771

Doc# 1821517107 Fee \$42.00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** HOUGHEARY.A HARAN A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294 COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS B, E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DATE: 08/03/2018 03:12 PM PG: 1 OF 3 SPRFiling@cscglobal.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 1501 50771 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62702 Filed In: Illinois (Cook) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'LE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 1519429052 07/13/2015 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financian Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial). Provide name of A sigriee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in loate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer , identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check on an these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes CHANG! name and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6b; 25 cm 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pr. vide only one name (5a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL AM ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) Deborah Datri 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) / ... exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL COUL COUNTRY CITY 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN colla 2014 PAYNEE Vaporator Coil M# CNPV2414ALA S# 1014X38691 2014 PAYNE A/C Condenser M# PA13NA02400 S# 2314E15497 2012 PAYNE Furnace M# PG8MVA036070 S# 3912A17008 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)

If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICROF

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

PIRST PERSONAL NAME

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Deborah Datri

1821517107 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDUN	Λ	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A 1519429052 07/13/2015	1		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form	1	
128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Microf]	
OR 120, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	loursix		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INTTIA'(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state nent (Name of a current Debone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nome do not omit, modify, or abbroact, and ORGANIZATION'S NAME		xing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
Ox			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Datri	FIRST PERSONAL NAME Deborah	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		ion of real estate:	
	Being 7	ion of real estate: In Crescenzo's Meadow Ridge Condo A Sub Of Prt Of The Sw1/4 Of Sec 28, R11e.In the township of New Lenox, Illi of Will, Illinois. APN: 15-08-28-301-02	inois,
18. MISCELLANEOUS: RTO-16927	<u></u>		

UNOFFICIAL COPY

> ZODO REAL BOTATE GITUATED AT TO WIT: Ë 2

, AS DELINEATED ON A PLAT OF SCRVEY OF LOT 33 AND 55.07 FEET OF LOT 32, IN CD. N.TRY CREEK MANOR UNIT BIE, IN CRESCENZO'S MEADOW PIDGE CORDOWINIUMS UNIT <u>Q</u> RG !-0006 DOETHER WITH ITS UNDIVICED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE E TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN; WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS SOUTHWEST 114 OF SECTION 28 AND PART OF THE SOUTHERS SECTION 20 ALL IN TOWNSHIP 36 WORTH, RANGE IT, EAST NUMBER 1, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PAIN OF THE WEST RECORDED JANUARY 3, 1881 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER ELEMENTS, IN MILL COUNTY, ILLINOIS. 1001-920-100-82-80 AS DELINEATED 2 NUMBER COMPADIA